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Bicycle Pedestrian Path Advisory Committee

(BPPAC)
2025 Meeting Dates

All meetings are on the 2" Wednesday of the month, at 8:15AM
2" floor conference room, City Hall, 3 Washington Street, Keene, NH

Wednesday, January 8
Wednesday, February 12
Wednesday, March 12
Wednesday, April 9
Wednesday, May 14
Wednesday, June 11
Wednesday, July 9
Wednesday, August 13
Wednesday, September 10
Wednesday, October 8
Wednesday, November 12

Wednesday, December 10

Meetings dates & times are subject to change



